

Mrs. A V N COLLEGE

21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3rd Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL
Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Vizag Net ball association- Activity Report

As for the MOU signed between Mrs. A.V.N College and Vizag Net Ball Association an activity was done on 09-01-23 and 10-01-23 in the grounds of Mrs.A.V.N College. An inter college match was organized between men and women of different colleges. Various colleges men and women participated were from Mrs. A.V.N College, Pragati Physical education, ,Dr.L.B college and Dr.V.S Krishna College. Besides along with above colleges in women from Chaitanya college, Visakha womens college and St. John's college participated. The chief guest for this event was Stephan from Ambedkar Board Of Studies chairman prof.Vijayamohan director of sports, and Adeep Bhanoji row correspondent of our college and principal of Mrs. A.V.N College M.Simhadri Naidu and Guests of honour were Dr.Suresh Babu andDr.Sandhya Rani(P.D- Krishna) attended.

V Anil Xum

PRINCIPAL

MFS. A.V.N. COLLEGE

VISAKHAPATNAM



Mrs. A V N COLLEGE

21-1-17, I Town Visakhapatnam 530001

ESTD: 1860

150+ Years Old Premier Institute of Higher Learning, Permanently Affiliated to Andhra University – Visakhapatnam Recognized Under UGC Act Section 12(b) and 2(f), NAAC Accredited "A" Grade with CGPA 3.07 / 4.00 (3rd Cycle) in 2017, Chairman: Collector and District Magistrate of Visakhapatnam,

Vision: QUALITY EDUCATION FOR ALL
Mission: TO CREATE A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION, CULTURE AND SOCIAL VALUES

Activity Report
Vizag net ball association

09-01-2023 - 10-01-23

